
Nürburgring Classic 2019

DMSB Reg.Nr. 738/19

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
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Total time under Green
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:
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:
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09:12:10
09:42:24
30:14

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

46 45
6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
44
2

:

:

26 May 2019
Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.

Youngtimer Trophy 1 - Race 1

538Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

43 15Schmersal-Stursberg 2:15.616Ford Escort RS1800 13 30:14.6073 132.48
20 9Pfingst-Telker 2:22.495BMW 2002 13 31:14.31710 128.26
41 14Patrick Peeters 2:24.554FORD ESCORT RS 2000 13 31:41.6262 126.42
352 46Kappeler-Seidel 2:26.709Opel Kadett E 13 32:09.41312 124.60
3 45Moser-Moser 2:27.029VW Scirocco 13 32:18.3747 124.02
2 29Keul-Ermert 2:28.772Audi Audi 50 13 32:44.8368 122.35
140 30Achim Rossmann 2:28.539VW Golf 1 GTI 12 30:17.73912 122.08
350 31Heinz-Jürgen Kalinowski 2:34.647VW Scirocco 16V 12 31:11.6809 118.56
303 41Bitter-Flemes 2:33.260RENAULT R 5 GT Turbo 12 31:13.98211 118.42
208 34Fischer-Schäfer 2:33.837Porsche 924 R 12 31:19.2136 118.09
323 44Schilling-Jacobi 2:35.790Suzuki Swift AA 12 31:40.46911 116.77
11 7Benra-Benra 2:37.058NSU 67 12 32:08.31812 115.08
451 52Korsch-Jahn 2:38.158Renault Clio 16V 11 30:37.5889 110.70
359 25Dietmar Kölsch 2:51.096Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI 11 31:59.9176 105.95

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

43 Schmersal-Stursberg1 13 Ford Escort RS18001

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

43 Schmersal-Stursberg Ford Escort RS18002:16.106 09:16:4721
43 Schmersal-Stursberg Ford Escort RS18002:15.616 09:19:0332

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

11 7Benra-Benra 2:37.058 12 117.75NSU 67
20 9Pfingst-Telker 2:22.495 10 129.78BMW 2002
41 14Patrick Peeters 2:24.554 2 127.93FORD ESCORT RS 2000
43 15Schmersal-Stursberg 2:15.616 3 136.36Ford Escort RS1800
359 25Dietmar Kölsch 2:51.096 6 108.09Volkswagen Golf 1 GTI
2 29Keul-Ermert 2:28.772 8 124.31Audi Audi 50
140 30Achim Rossmann 2:28.539 12 124.50VW Golf 1 GTI
350 31Heinz-Jürgen Kalinowski 2:34.647 9 119.58VW Scirocco 16V
208 34Fischer-Schäfer 2:33.837 6 120.21Porsche 924 R
303 41Bitter-Flemes 2:33.260 11 120.67RENAULT R 5 GT Turbo
323 44Schilling-Jacobi 2:35.790 11 118.71Suzuki Swift AA
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

3 45Moser-Moser 2:27.029 7 125.78VW Scirocco
352 46Kappeler-Seidel 2:26.709 12 126.05Opel Kadett E
451 52Korsch-Jahn 2:38.158 9 116.93Renault Clio 16V

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1343 Schmersal-Stursberg Ford1
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